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Roliba A/S
Hvidkærvej 52
DK-5250   Odense SV

431236
20231010

PE-AFFALDSSÆKKE PÅ RULLE U/RØR, GENNEMSIGTIGE

NYBPILY

GRUMSET
1100380 1100

-
320

730020
200 STK

1

Technical data.
Recycled materials - polyethylene raw materials.Materials, recycled.

Product tolerance. (Tolerances within 2 Sigma)
Visible width (mm) TP method +/- 30
Width (mm) TP method +/- 20
Length (mm) TP method +/- 11

Contact with food-stuffs
N/A

Environment
Product in accordance with 94/62/EC and amendments
and Regulation (EU) 1907/2006 (REACH)

Storage.
Storage - application (see enclosure)




